Accessories
Mains chokes
HNL01/02
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Accessories
Mains chokes  n  HNL01/02
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-06-08, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation
In connection with the mains chokes, converters and infeed power supply units realize higher DC bus continuous power. They reduce the harmonics in
the line current while simultaneously preventing troublesome mains feedback. When using supply units with line regeneration, these components are
always required. This combination always complies with the permissible EMC values for industrial networks stipulated by EN 61000-2-4.
Technical data
Type Continuous current Power dissipation Nominal inductance
HNL01.1E-0100-N0202 202 200 3 x 100
HNL01.1E-0170-N0146 146 130 3 x 170
HNL01.1E-0200-N0125 125 170 3 x 200
HNL01.2E-0240-N0106 106 100 3 x 240
HNL01.1E-0362-N0080 80 80 3 x 362
HNL01.2E-0400-N0051 51 120 3 x 400
HNL01.1E-0571-N0050 50 50 3 x 571
HNL01.1E-0600-N0032 32 75 3 x 600
HNL01.1E-1000-N0012 12 40 3 x 1000
HNL01.1E-1000-N0020 20 60 3 x 1000
HNL01.1R-0300-C0180 i. p. 800 3 x 300
HNL01.1R-0540-C0094 94 420 3 x 540
HNL01.1R-0590-C0065 65 310 3 x 590
HNL01.1R-0980-C0026 26 225 3 x 980
HNL02.1R-0980-C0023¹) 23 95 3 x 980
¹) With integrated fan, supply voltage DC 24 V
Dimensions
3Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Accessories